Cortland Rural Cemetery

Public Mausoleum & Cremation Niches

Professionally Managed * Serving All Faiths

110 Tompkins Street
Cortland, New York 13045
(607) 756-6022

LOT, CRYPT & NICHE PRICE — Effective Date — 6/1/2022

Per Grave Space
Section 6C pre-landscaped Grave

Space for two Cremains 40”°x40” - w/Flush marker only

Oak/Glass Cremation Niches in Chapel
Mausoleum Crypts
Interments:

Adults-with Permanent Type Outer Case

Infants-on Family Plot in Caskets 3” or less in size
In Baby Section in Caskets 3° or less in size

Cremains - With or without graveside service

Mausoleum crypt interment
Cremation Niche interment

Winter Interment - Additional Costs to cemetery for
Snow Removal and Frost Penetration.
Additional Charges:

Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Interment- ADD ON
Use of Tent.

Tent, Grass and Lowering Device

Monday thru Friday late arrival after 3:00 PM

Winter Storage Vault (use of)

For Spring burials in Cortland Rural Cemetery
For Spring burials in another cemetery

Memorial Work

Grave Markers - 24” x 12” or smaller
Grave Markers - 24” x 12” or larger
Veterans Marker with Precast form
Foundations

Disinterments
Adult Vault / Casket
Child Vault / Casket
Adult or Child Cremains

$962.00
$1097.00
$442.00

$720.00 to $3604.00
$5485.00 to $11000.00

$815.00

$442.00
$442.00

$442.00

$691.00
$330.00

$ Cost to be determined at
time of Interment

$400.00
$200.00
$275.00
$175.00/ Hr.

No Charge
$150.00

$150.00
$225.00
$150.00
$0.80/ square inch

$1176.00
$510.00
$510.00



